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Coming ahead
Rehabilitation and Repair

•	 Construction, Strength, and Driving  
Performance of Carbon-Fiber-Reinforced Polymer 
Prestressed Concrete Piles

•	 Seismic-Drift-Compatible Design of Architectural  
Precast Concrete Cladding: Tieback Connections  
and Corner Joints

•	 Interlaboratory Study of the Standard Test Method for 
Evaluating Bond of Seven-Wire Steel Prestressing Strand
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Regional offices
Central Atlantic Bridge Associates 
Monica Schultes 
Phone: (888) 542-0666  |  Email: info@caba-bridges.org 
www.caba-bridges.org 

Florida Prestressed Concrete Association 
Terri Trimbath 
Email: info@fpcaweb.org 
www.fpcaweb.org

Georgia/Carolinas PCI 
Peter I. Finsen 
Phone: (678) 402-7727  |  Email: peter.finsen@gcpci.org 
www.gcpci.org

Mid-Atlantic Precast Association (MAPA) 
Greg Winkler 
Phone: (800) 453-4447  |  Email: gwinkler@mapaprecast.org 
www.mapaprecast.org

 
 

PCI Central Region 
Phil Wiedemann 
Phone: (937) 833-3900  |  Email: phil@pci-central.org 
www.pci-central.org

PCI of Illinois & Wisconsin (PCI-IW) 
phone: (312) 505-1858  |  Email: info@pci-iw.org 
www.pci-iw.org

PCI Midwest 
Mike Johnsrud 
Phone: (952) 806-9997  |  Email: mike@midwestprecast.com 
www.midwestprecast.com

PCI Mountain States 
John Dobbs 
Phone: (303) 562-8685  |  Email: jdobbs@pcims.org 
www.pcims.org

PCI Northeast 
Rita Seraderian 
Phone: (888) 700-5670  |  Email: contact@pcine.org 
www.pcine.org

PCI West 
Doug Mooradian 
Phone: (818) 247-6177  |  Email: doug@precastconcrete.org 
www.precastconcrete.org 

Precast Concrete Manufacturers’ Association of Texas 
(PCMA of Texas) 
Chris Lechner 
Phone: (210) 633-6743  |  Email: lechner@pcmatexas.org 
www.pcmatexas.org

Classified
General Manager

Smith-Midland Corporation, a world class manufacturer of precast 
concrete products located in Northern Virginia, seeks a General 
Manager for their newly acquired plant in the Columbia, South 
Carolina area. This position reports directly to the President & 
CEO. The qualified candidate will have knowledge of The Precast 
or Construction industry, 10 years of proven upper management 
experience with P & L responsibility and a Bachelor’s in 
Engineering or Business Administration.  Please submit a resume 

and cover letter along with salary requirements to:

Smith-Midland Corporation  |  P.O. Box 300  |  Midland, VA 22728
Email: careers@smithmidland.com  |  Please write “General 

Manager” in the subject line. 

Visit us on the web at: http://smithmidland.com/
~ Equal Opportunity Employer ~
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